The Light Source
Mega-Grapple
Made in the USA, the Mega-Grapple is made from billet aircraft
6061-T6 aluminum. It is perfect for creating “T” sections of box
truss. Sold in pairs with two 5/8” x 4” bolts, washers, nuts. Includes
spacers to protect the truss.
Order Codes MGRAPPLE12B 12" Mega-Grapple Bar Assembly, Black
MGRAPPLE12M 12" Mega-Grapple Bar Assembly, Silver
MGRAPPLE20.5B 20.5" Mega-Grapple Bar Assembly, Black
MGRAPPLE20.5M 20.5" Mega-Grapple Bar Assembly, Silver
MGRAPPLE-12-M 12" Mega-Grapple Bar Only, No Hardware, Silver
The Light Source, Inc. 3935 Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 Phone: 704-504-8399 Fax: 704-588-4637